DEEP FREEZERS
ARA M/MD Series
Upright Type Deep Freezer
  Fast pull-down and recovery to optimal storage temperature
  Automatic door for safety lock and easy unlock (Manual type is optionally available.)
  Automatic vacuum release structure for fast lock and unlock
  Independent dual compressor system with no oil separator and expansion tank
  Unique SMART freezing system with pin-less block condenser

Cat. No. Manual door AMCS350 AMCD350 AMCS500 AMCD500 AMCS600 AMCD600
im-ara.com
Ordering Information
Freezer Box
Others
Cat. No. Product
AMA-B001 Freezer box, Paper, with dividers for 9 x 9 holes, 127(w) x 127(d) x 52(h) mm
AMA-B002 Freezer box, PP, with dividers for 9 x 9 holes, 127(w) x 127(d) x 52(h) mm
Cat. No. Product
AMA-TR622 Temperature chart recorder
AMA-CP657 Chart paper, 60 charts per one box for 420 days recording in AMA-TR622
AMA-P222 Chart recorder replacement pens, 6 ea red color, for AMA-TR622
AMA-RAS Remote wire/wireless alarm system
AMA-LCO LCO2 backup system
Stainless Steel Rack for Upright Type Freezer
im-ara.com